Page <1> V1.318/05/22
SMD Aluminium Electrolytic Capacitors
Newark.com/multicomp-pro
Farnell.com/multicomp-pro
sg.element14.com/b/multicomp-pro
Features
•  Extra low impedance with temperature range -55°C to +105°C and load life of 2000~5000 hours
•  Applicable to SMT process.

d) Series mark
e) Date Code
Remark: Date code numbering system:
Manufactured year
Code 8 9 0 1 2 3 4 .....
Year 2018 2019 2020 2021 2022 2023 2024 .....
Manufactured Month
Month 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12
Code 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 A B C
Manufactured address
address Dongguan
Code 3
16/05/2022       V1.4
Page <4> V1.318/05/22
SMD Aluminium Electrolytic Capacitors
Newark.com/multicomp-pro
Farnell.com/multicomp-pro
sg.element14.com/b/multicomp-pro
Dimensions & Marking:
Chip Type
MCVFZ Series
1 Voltage mark [6V] represents 6.3V
for Ф4 ~ Ф10; *2 [L±0.5] is applicable
to Φ8×10.5 ~ Ф10; *3 [L±1.0] is ap-
plicable to Φ12.5 ~ Ф16.
Re: Date code and series type — 1st
digit for Year; 2nd digit for Quarter﹐
4 quarter codes in one year are 1﹐ 4﹐
7﹐ O;
3rd character for Series;
MCFZ Series = F.
D × L Φ4×5.8 Φ5×5.8 Φ6.3×5.8 Φ6.3×7.7 Φ8×6.2 Φ8×10.5
A 1.8 2.1 2.4 2.4 3.3 2.9
B 4.3 5.3 6.6 6.6 8.3 8.3
C 4.3 5.3 6.6 6.6 8.3 8.3
E±0.2 1.0 1.3 2.2 2.2 2.2 3.1
L 5.8 5.8 5.8 7.7 6.2 10.5
D × L Φ10×10.5 Φ10×13.5 Φ12.5×13.5 Φ12.5×16 Φ16×16.5
A 3.2 3.2 4.7 4.7 5.5
B 10.3 10.3 12.8 12.8 16.3
C 10.3 10.3 12.8 12.8 16.3
E±0.2 4.4 4.4 4.4 4.4 6.7
L 10.5 13.5 13.5 16.0 16.5 Dimensions : Millimetres
Page <5> V1.318/05/22
SMD Aluminium Electrolytic Capacitors
Newark.com/multicomp-pro
Farnell.com/multicomp-pro
sg.element14.com/b/multicomp-pro
Standard size & Maximum permissible ripple current & Impedance
WV
Cap. (μF)
6.3 10 16
0J 1A 1C
10 100 4×5.8 1.35 90
15 150 4×5.8 1.35 90
22 220 4×5.8 1.35 90 4×5.8 1.35 90 5×5.8
(4×5.8)
0.70
(1.35)
160
(90)
33 330 5×5.8
(4×5.8)
0.70